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Facts & Figures



Exhibitors in 2017 

1,100

In 2017 DMEXCO broke yet 
another record in its ninth 
year with 1,100 exhibitors 
from over 39 countries 
during two days. 

Countries 

39





Sheryl Sandberg
COO, Facebook



Exhibitor Growth

373% 
Exhibitors growth from 2009 – 2017

Share of International Exhibitors 

Share of National Exhibitors
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Visitors 2017

40.7K

DMEXCO attracts more 
brands, agencies, media 
and tech players from the 
industry than any other trade 
show – in 2017 we welcomed 
40,700 visitors from 105 
countries.



287 % 
Visitor Growth from 2009–2017

Visitor Growth

International Visitors

40,700

14,200

50%

20172009

88%

50%

12%



40.7K
Trade Visitors from 

01	 GB / Northern Ireland
02	 Netherlands
03	 USA
04	 Austria
05	 France

50% 
Share of International Visitors

105 
Countries

06	 Switzerland
07	 Israel
08	 Poland
09	 Italy
10 	 Spain

The Strongest International 
Visitor Groups – TOP 10:



Executive Level Visitors
40.7K

C-Level

30%

Senior Management

42%

Have an Impact to the Purchase of Media & Technology Services

89.5%



DMEXCO Conference brings 
together all the major theme 
worlds and disruptive trends 
of the digital economy and 
presents them on a total of 
18 stages.
From leading international CEOs 
to founders of up-and-coming  
start-ups, and from digital 
prophets to creative 
masterminds, exceptional 
individuals and top decision-
makers from all segments of the 
global digiconomy will illuminate 
the most important economic 
trends at DMEXCO.

Conference

Marc Pritchard
Chief Brand Officer 

Procter & Gamble

18
Stages



570+

250+
International Top Speakers

Hour-long Program

Conference

9
Congress Stage

Motion Stage

Experience Stage

Debate Stage Start-up Village

Seminars

Work Labs

Formats:

TV Studio

Speakers’ Forum
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Site Plan

Tram Station
„Bf Deutz/Messe/
Lanxess arena“ 
Lines 1 & 9

Train Station
„Köln Hauptbahnhof“
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Walkway

Shuttle Bus

Tram Station

Info Point

Tram Station
„Koelnmesse"
Lines 3 & 4

Site Plan 2018



Philipp Hilbig
Director

P +49 221 821 23 76
p.hilbig@dmexco.de

Sophia Paetz
Sales Manager

P +49 221 821 29 93
s.paetz@dmexco.de

Saskia Spiske
Project Assistant

P +49 221 821 38 08
s.spiske@dmexco.de

Katharina Redmond
Sales Manager

P +49 221 821 29 35
k.redmond@dmexco.de

Anna Rosskamp
Sales Manager

P +49 221 821 37 11
a.rosskamp@dmexco.de

Project Management Sales Team

DMEXCO Team



Eric Urdahl
EUDEC – Digital 
Expansion Consulting

P +49 179 399 10 83
e.urdahl@dmexco.de

Bertrand Pichot
Ratecard AdNovia

P +33 1 44 61 82 99
b.pichot@dmexco.de

Frédéric Sadarnac
Ratecard AdNovia

P +33 6 70 91 43 97
f.sadarnac@dmexco.de

Roger Baur
NetProfit GmbH

P +41 43 888 99 17
r.baur@dmexco.de

CEE & USA France Switzerland

Foreign Representatives 


